
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

V-106. Exam Schedule

Fri, 29 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-701  Kogdenko V.G.
Fri, 26 Apr 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Programming Languages and Techniques: Intergrated Frameworks for Mathematical

Modeling  B20-403, B20-465  Grishakov K.S.
Fri, 03 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT  B20-525  Hustochka A.V.
Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM  B20-525  Hustochka A.V.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Programming  B23-702  Roganova N.A., Volkov V.V.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Computer Simulation in MATLAB  B22-204  Cheryomhin P.A., Petrova E.K.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Informatics  B23-301  Merkulov E.Y.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Informatics  B23-105  Kiselyov B.G.
Thu, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Informatics  B23-602, B23-611  Kiselyov B.G.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Computer forensics.  B21-525  Polyakov A.A.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  M23-100, M23-102, M23-103, M23-109, M23-110, M23-111, M23-112, M23-114,

M23-117, M23-165  Starostin V.I., Kirillov A.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  B22-204  Kartsev P.F., Petrova E.K.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Programming Languages  M23-SH01  Andrienko Y.A., Konkov V.V.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical Statistics and Experimental Data Analysis  M23-604

 Ryabeva E.V.
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Database Security  B21-525  Kupriyashin M.A.
Wed, 12 Jun 10:00 — 13:00 Reserved  Kartsev P.F.


